
$1650 $1650 $1740 $1400 $1840 $1240 $3200 $1240 $1490 $1010 $1610 $970 $1780

$500
$250
$130
$80
$40

$500
$250
$130
$80
$40

$540
$270
$135
$75
$45

$500
$250
$125
$50
$25

$600
$300
$150
$80
$40

$400
$200
$100
$50
$30

$1000
$500
$250
$100
$50
$25

$400
$200
$100
$50
$30

$500
$250
$130
$60
$30

$300
$150
$80
$40
$30

$500
$250
$130
$70
$40

$300
$150
$80
$40
$25

$600
$300
$150
$75
$35

TIME
Mixed
Double

501 / Crkt

Draw
Double

501 / Crkt

Women
Singles

501 SS/DF

Mixed
Triples

601 SS/DF

Women
Doubles
Cricket

Men’s
Doubles
Cricket

Men’s
Singles

501 SS/DF

Draw
Doubles
501 / Crkt

Mixed
Double

501 / Crkt

Womens
Doubles

501 SS/DF

Men’s
Double

501 SS/DF

Womens
Singles
Cricket

Men’s
Singles
Cricket

EVENT

TOTAL

ENTRY
FEE
1st
2nd

3rd- 4th
5th - 8th

9th - 16th
17th - 32nd

DISCLAIMER: The Host Association and/or the ADO assumes no responsibility for any adverse effects which Darts awards may have on the amateur status of any Youth Participant.
AMATEUR STATUS:According to the NCAA, prizes or cash awards for darting achievements do not impact amateur status in other sports. Please check local regulations/restrictions.

WARNING: DARTS is an adult sport. It is dangerous for children to play without adult supervision.

Seacoast
Open

2014

Annual27th

DARTDART
SUPPLIES:SUPPLIES:

HOSTED BY:HOSTED BY:

TOURNAMENTTOURNAMENT
DIRECTORS:DIRECTORS:
SCOTT PERKINS
JERRY THOMAS

SHIRTS:SHIRTS:
Hanging By A ThreadHanging By A Thread

(207) 615-1903(207) 615-1903

YOUTH DARTS
Saturday 9:00 AM • Sunday 9:00 AM

TOURNAMENT LOCATION:

Everett Turnpike (Route 3) Exit 1
11 Tara Boulevard Nashua,NH 03062
(603) 888-9970

Darters Rate $89+ Tax
(Single/Double occupancy)

Must ask for Seacoast Open Rate

Rate Cut off date: October 31, 2014

Online link for room reservations at
www.seacoastopen.com

Tournament sponsors and hosts assume no responsibility for loss, accident or injury on premises. * Includes $ 2.00 ADO Fee.

FRIDAY SUNDAYSATURDAY

INFORMATION:INFORMATION:
(603) 430-4195

scott4sda@aol.com
Jerry4sda@metrocast.net
www.seacoastopen.com
Face Book: Seacoastdart

Sanctioned By

Men’s Singles 501
Opening Rounds- Best of 5,Top 8: Best of 7,Top 4: Best of 9, Finals: Best of 11
Women’s Singles 501 Top 8 & 4 Best of 5, Finals: Best of 7
Cricket Singles Top 4 and Finals best of 5

Registration Closes 30 Minutes Prior to The Start Of Each Event

Events are best of 3 unless otherwise noted

6:30 PM 9:00 PM 10:30 AM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 4:30 PM 5:00PM 8:30 PM 10:00AM 11:45 AM 12:15 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM

$30/TM $15/PER $45/TM $25*/PER $30/TM $30/TM $25*/PER $15/PER $30/TM $30/TM $30/TM $25*/PER $25*/PER


