

HOSTED BY:



TOURNAMENT DIRECTORS:

SCOTT PERKINS JERRY THOMAS

INFORMATION:

(603) 430-4195 scott4sda@aol.com Jerry4sda@metrocast.net www.seacoastopen.com Face Book: Seacoastdart

SHIRTS:

Hanging By A Thread (207) 615-1903

DART SUPPLIES:





TOURNAMENT LOCATION:



Everett Turnpike (Route 3) Exit 1 11 Tara Boulevard Nashua, NH 03062 (603) 888-9970

YOUTH DARTS

Saturday 9:00 AM • Sunday 9:00 AM

Events are best of 3 unless otherwise noted

Darters Rate \$89+ Tax

(Single/Double occupancy)
Must ask for Seacoast Open Rate
Rate Cut off date: October 31, 2014
Online link for room reservations at
WWW.Seacoastopen.com

Men's Singles 501

Opening Rounds- Best of 5, Top 8: Best of 7, Top 4: Best of 9, Finals: Best of 11

RANKED BY

Women's Singles 501 Top 8 & 4 Best of 5, Finals: Best of 7

Cricket Singles Top 4 and Finals best of 5

Registration Closes 30 Minutes Prior to The Start Of Each Event

1 1		3 1 1 1 1												
	FRIDAY				SATURDAY					SUNDAY				
TIME	6:30 PM	9:00 PM	10:30 AM	1:00 PM	1:30 PM	4:30 PM	5:00PM	8:30 PM	10:00AM	11:45 AM	12:15 PM	2:15 PM	2:30 PM [©]	
EVENT	Mixed Double 501 / Crkt	Draw Double 501 / Crkt	Mixed Triples 601 SS/DF	Women Singles 501 SS/DF	Men's Doubles Cricket	Women Doubles Cricket	Men's Singles 501 SS/DF	Draw Doubles 501 / Crkt	Mixed Double 501 / Crkt	Womens Doubles 501 SS/DF	Men's Double 501 SS/DF	Womens Singles Cricket	Men's Singles Cricket	
ENTRY FEE	\$30/TM	\$15/PER	\$45/TM	\$25*/PER	\$30/TM	\$30/TM	\$25*/PER	\$15/PER	\$30/TM	\$30/TM	\$30/TM	\$25*/PER	\$25*/PER	
1st 2nd 3rd- 4th 5th - 8th 9th - 16th 17th - 32nd	\$40	\$500 \$250 \$130 \$80 \$40	\$540 \$270 \$135 \$75 \$45	\$500 \$250 \$125 \$50 \$25	\$600 \$300 \$150 \$80 \$40	\$400 \$200 \$100 \$50 \$30	\$1000 \$500 \$250 \$100 \$50 \$25	\$400 \$200 \$100 \$50 \$30	\$500 \$250 \$130 \$60 \$30	\$300 \$150 \$80 \$40 \$30	\$500 \$250 \$130 \$70 \$40	\$300 \$150 \$80 \$40 \$25	\$600 \$300 \$150 \$75 \$35	
TOTAL	\$1650	\$1650	\$1740	\$1400	\$1840	\$1240	\$3200	\$1240	\$1490	\$1010	\$1610	\$970	\$1780	

Tournament sponsors and hosts assume no responsibility for loss, accident or injury on premises. * Includes \$ 2.00 ADO Fee.